
Gwynedd Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 
County Organiser Kay Laurie 07971 083361 kay.laurie@ngs.org.uk 
County Organiser Heather Broughton 07747 737237 heather.broughton@ngs.org.uk 
Treasurer Chris Clark 07760 174154 chris.clark@ngs.org.uk 
Publicity Lowri Haf  lowri.haf@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Gary Phillips 07742 892743 gaphll@aol.com 
Assistant County Organiser Hazel Bond 07378 844295 hazelcaenewydd@gmail.com 
Assistant County Organiser Janet Jones 01758 740296 janetcoron@hotmail.co.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Delia Lanceley 01286 650517 delia@lanceley.com 
Social Media Katie Holmes 07552 957009 katie.holmes@ngs.org.uk 
Social Media Lili Evans 07927 397358 lili.evans@ngs.org.uk 

 


